Race Date

August 27, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Rossville
Team Score (places): 37

8926
8930
8921
8927
8918
8928
8920
8924
8922
8917
8916
8931
8914
8913
8929
8925
8915
8923
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Logan Schnieb
Andrew Woollen
Isaiah Haupert
Owen Schnieb
Gus Cree
Lincoln St. Myer
Jack Gustin
Rylan Muez
Owen Metz
Dixon Cole
Hudson Burkle
Landon Yaggie
Max Bevins
Ace Bevins
Ryder Woodruff
Shawn Prather
Tyler Britt

Sam Metz

Team - Northfield
Team Score (places): 38

8903
8893
8894
8901
8900
8902
8895
8897
8896
8898
8899
8904
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Bode Sorg

Wyatt Bucher
Elijah Gahl
Kortland Pratt
Preston Moore
Holten Satterthwaite
Hudson Haupert
Ethan Hoover

Nate Hodson
Gavin Lester
Landon McLaughlin
Bentley Sutterby

Team - Woodlan
Team Score (places): 75

1 8959
2 8957
3 8951

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Eli Washler
Malachi Thulner
Nathan Culler

2022 Norse XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Middle School
Class - 1 XC Invitational

Overall
Place

(15)

(17)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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18
(19)
(20)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10
12
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:24.2

13
24
37

(52)

(69)

11:38.2
12:18.7
12:28.7
12:39.5
12:55.8
13:22.7
13:30.1
13:32.3
13:43.3
13:47.9
13:49.8
13:54.3
14:59.5
15:31.6
16:20.3
17:54.1
18:14.1
19:08.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:31.5

11
20
38

(57)

(77)

12:02.4
12:05.3
12:20.6
12:30.9
13:38.4
13:39.9
13:43.3
13:57.1
13:57.8
14:45.7
16:01.3
17:23.6

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:22.3

15
27

12:19.4
12:32.4
12:54.4

11:38.2

23:56.9

36:25.7

49:05.3
1:02:01.2
1:15:23.9
1.28:54.1
1:42:26.4
1:56:09.8
2:09:57.7
2:23:47.5
2:37:41.9
2:52:41.4
3:08:13.0
3:24:33.4
3:42:27.5
4:00:41.7
4:19:50.5

12:02.4
24:07.7
36:28.4
48:59.3
1:02:37.8
1:16:17.7
1:30:01.0
1:43:58.2
1:57:56.0
2:12:41.8
2:28:43.1
2:46:06.8

12:19.4
24:51.8
37:46.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:40.4
0:50.4
1:01.2
1:17.6
1:44.4
1:51.8
1:54.0
2:05.0
2:09.6
2:11.5
2:16.0
3:21.2
3:53.3
4:42.0
6:15.8
6:35.8
7:30.5

0:00.0
0:02.9
0:18.2
0:28.5
1:36.0
1:37.4
1:40.9
1:54.7
1:55.3
2:43.3
3:58.9
5:21.2

0:00.0
0:13.0
0:35.0

08/27/2022 12:29:10



Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Woodlan
Team Score (places): 75

8954
8955
8952
8958

Robert Kimple

Cruz Lipscomb
Ayden Detrick

Miles Walton
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Team - North Miami
Team Score (places): 93

8881
8879
8878
8876
8877
8880

Tyler Tacheny
Grant Hovermale
Keaton Floor
Aiden Adams
Evan Chumbley
Michael Miser
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Team - Huntington Catholic
Team Score (places): 126

Damon Ball
Carson Gill
Evan Burton
Karter Mitten
Jackson Garrott
Noah Crittendon
Jesus Mendoza

8859
8863
8860
8865
8862
8861
8864
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Team - Southwood
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8938 Zander Chellis

2 8940 Andrew Wright

3 8939 Benjamin Neal
Team - Tippecanoe Valley
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9354 Luis Nunez
2 9353 Eli Shewman
3 9352 Noah Ryan
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2022 Norse XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Middle School
Class - 1 XC Invitational

Overall
Place

23

25
(26)
(33)

16
21
22
27

(30)

14
24
28
29
31

(32)

(34)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(3]

(6]

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:22.3

50 14:23.6 52:09.9 2:04.2
75 14:41.8 1:06:51.7 2:22.3
(101) 14:54.4  1:21:46.1 2:34.9
(134) 17:06.6  1:38:52.8 4:47.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:42.4

7 12:21.6 12:21.6 0:00.0

23 13:29.6 25:51.3 1:07.9
44 13:49.8 39:141.1 1:28.1
66 13:53.3 53:34.5 1:31.6
93 14:57.6 1:08:32.1 2:35.9
(123) 15:09.5 1:23:41.7 2:47.8

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:36.3

14 13:15.4 13:15.4 0:00.0
38 14:30.4 27:45.8 1:14.9
66 14:58.9 42:44.7 1:43.4
95 15:06.6 57:51.3 1:51.2
126 15:10.5 1:13:01.9 1:55.1
(158) 15:38.4  1:28:40.3 2:22.9
(192) 18:36.9  1:47:17.3 5:21.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
13:01.9 13:01.9 0:00.0
13:22.9 26:24.9 0:21.0
15:33.8 41:58.7 2:31.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
13:14.6 13:14.6 0:00.0
17:28.6 30:43.2 4:13.9
18:07.8 48:51.1 4:53.2

08/27/2022 12:29:11



Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Lakeland Christian
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8867 Rogan Fox
2 8868 Owen Hoyt

Team - Herritage MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9397 Nickolas Flores
2 9396 Keaton Germaine

Team - Woodlan HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 107 Stephen Pavelek
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2022 Norse XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Middle School
Class - 1 XC Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:26.1 14:26.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 15:14.8 29:41.0 0:48.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:55.2 12:55.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 15:56.5 28:51.7 3:01.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:07.5 16:07.5 0:00.0
3 08/27/2022 12:29:11



